FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- MINIEMEN BOYS

Skater

WYMER TOBY
BILLIET LOIC
SUHAJDA ZOLTAN
BAAS NATHAN

KEE TIM

AELST ROBBE
BOLSIUS PELLE
BAAS DAVID
DINTER LEON

VAN GOMPEL KOBE
VAN HAAREN MATTS
PEETERS THOR

Number
22
12
19
11
15

13
10
14
20
21
17

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

EAST MIDLANDS RACING
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
KDE SZEGED
RADBOUD

RADBOUD

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
AlJV AMERSFOORT
RADBOUD
HALLESCHER ISC
FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

1000

In line
5

Race_3

N2 ©oONOoOOhWN -

Time_3
00:02:08.019
00:02:08.075
00:02:09.623
00:02:10.542
00:02:14.983
00:02:16.875
00:02:21.339
00:02:25.755
00:02:35.641
00:02:37.055
00:02:42.353
00:02:47.816

Remarks-Sanctions_3

Printed on 15/08/2015 at 18:02

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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